EU
RoHS
压
敏
电
阻
器
V

※ 1D最大和t最大，因压敏电阻器电压不同而变化。
※1 D max. and t max. vary according to the varistor voltage.
■ 品名构成 Type Designation
S
U
S serise
U serise
U
(5mm )
U serise
(5mm pitch)
A : AMMO
A : AMMO
Nil : Bulk
 :
P.263
Refer to P.263
Nil : Bulk
 :
※2 UB只限适应NVD 10系列。
※2 UB is applied for NVD 10 series only.
预知关于此产品含有的环境负荷物质详情（除EU-RoHS以外），请与我们联系。
Contact us when you have control request for environmental hazardous material other than the substance
specified by EU-RoHS.
■ 额定值 Ratings
  工作温度范围 Operating Temperature Range：－40℃～＋85℃  保存温度范围 Storage Temperature Range：－40℃～＋125℃
Type Max. Allowable
Circuit Vol.
NVD05UC
Clamping Vol.Max.
Energy
 E (J)
Max. Peak
Current
Ip(A)(2 times)
d.c.(V)a.c.r.m.s.(V)   V1A V5A   V2.5A V10A V5A V25A   V10A   V50A                    V100A
NVD SCD018   16  22    11    14   0.3   50   40
NVD UCD022   20  27    14    18   0.5    48      1.1    43      2.6    43
NVD UCD027   25  32    17    22   0.7    60      1.3    53      3.2    53
NVD UCD033   30  39    20    26   0.8    73      1.6    65      4.0    65
NVD UCD039   37  47    25    31   0.9   125   86      1.9   250   77      4.4 500   77
NVD UCD047   45  54    30    38   1.1    104      2.3    93      5.7    93
NVD UCD056   52  62    35    45   1.3    123      2.7    110      6.7    110
NVD UCD068   60  76    40    56   1.6    150      3.3    135      8.2    135
NVD SCD082   74  90    50    65   1.7   200      145   3.5   600      135   8.0 1250      135
NVD UCD100 4   90 110    60    85   3.0
600
       175   6.0
1250
      165  12.0
2500
      165
NVD UCD120  108 132    75    100   3.5       210   7.0       200  14.5       200
NVD UCD150  135 165    95    125   4.5       260   9.0       250  18.0       250
NVD UCD200  185 225    130    170   6.0       355   12.5       340  25.0       340
NVD UCD220  198 242    140    180   6.5       380   13.5       360  27.5       360
NVD UCD240  216 264    150    200   7.5       415   15.0       395  30.0       395
NVD UCD270  247 303    175    225   8.0       475   17.0       455  35.0       455
NVD UCD330  297 363    210    270   9.5       570   20.0       545  42.0       545
NVD UCD360  342 396    230    300   11.0       620   23.0       595  45.0       595
NVD UCD390  367 429    250    320   12.0       675   25.0       650  50.0       650
NVD UCD430  407 473    275    350   13.5       745   27.5       710  55.0       710
NVD UCD470  437 517    300    385    15.0       810   30.0       775  60.0       775
NVD UCD510  474 561    320    410
67.0
       845
NVD UCD620  577 682    385    505                                 1025
NVD UCD680  637 748    420    560                                1120
NVD UCD750  697 825    460    615
70.0
       1240
NVD UCD780  737 858    485    640                                1290
NVD UCD820  767 902    510    670                          80.0       1355